
Professional Medical care from pre-natal to end of life

Practice fees
Commencing 1/4/2023

Hammond Health is a private billing practice 
(payment is required at the time of consultation).

All consultations are timed by the Doctors and fees are scaled to the time devoted 
to a consultation
A standard consultation is an appointment with a duration of up to 20 Minutes

A long consultation is an appointment with a duration between 20-40 Minutes

We continue to discount our fees for all children under 5 years old, and pensioners

The cost of other services are available on request

From 1/6/2022 children will not be bulk billed except for immunisations.

If you are unable to attend your appointment please contact the practice. 
Appointments that are cancelled with less than 24 hours notice may attract a  cancellation fee.

Consultation 
Type

Consultation
Time

Medicare 
item

number

Consultation
fee

Consultation 
fee reduced

(pensioner etc)

Medicare 
Rebate

Standard
Consultation

Long
Consultation

Extended
Consultation

up to 14mins

15 - 19mins

20 - 29mins

30 - 39mins

40 - 49mins

50 - 60mins

23

23

36

36

44

44

$85.00

$125.00

$155.00

$185.00

$220.00

$250.00

$75.00

$110.00

$140.00

$160.00

$200.00

$230.00

$39.75

$39.75

$76.95

$76.95

$113.30

$113.30

Appointments that go beyond 60mins 
are charged in 15min increments 44 $60.00 $50.00 $113.30


