

## Practice fees Commencing 1/4/2023

## Hammond Health is a private billing practice (payment is required at the time of consultation).

- All consultations are timed by the Doctors and fees are scaled to the time devoted to a consultation
- A standard consultation is an appointment with a duration of up to 20 Minutes
- A long consultation is an appointment with a duration between 20-40 Minutes
- We continue to discount our fees for all children under 5 years old, and pensioners
  - The cost of other services are available on request

## From 1/6/2022 children will not be bulk billed except for immunisations.

Consultation Type	Consultation Time	Medicare item number	fee	Consultation fee reduced (pensioner etc)	Medicare Rebate
Standard Consultation	up to 14mins	23	\$85.00	\$75.00	\$39.75
	15 - 19mins	23	\$125.00	\$110.00	\$39.75
Long Consultation	20 - 29mins	36	\$155.00	\$140.00	\$76.95
	30 - 39mins	36	\$185.00	\$160.00	\$76.95
Extended Consultation	40 - 49mins	44	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$113.30
	50 - 60mins	44	\$250.00	\$230.00	\$113.30
Appointments that go beyond 60mins are charged in 15min increments		44	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$113.30

If you are unable to attend your appointment please contact the practice.

Appointments that are cancelled with less than 24 hours notice may attract a cancellation fee.

Professional Medical care from pre-natal to end of life

